KEY FEATURES
360 degree absolute position feedback
Endless mechanical rotational angle
without dead band, keeps the position on
power loss with configurable electrical
angles from 50 to 360 degrees.
Endless
Rotation

HOW TO ORDER
HRPS-Series
check inventory
Page 4 of 4
HRPS
Hall-Effect Rotary Position Sensor with integrated connector
Electric
rotational
angle
HRPS
050
060
070
090
120
180
270
360
Voltage supply
_ _
05 = 5V ±10%
RE = 7V-30V
ActuatorSeries
_
F = Shaft w/o lever
H = Shaft with lever
Pinout
_
E = European
A = American
-
Pinout
_
E = European
A = American
-- - -
Output Function
_
S = standard (CW)
I = inverted (CCW)
Electric
rotational
angle
_ _ _HRPS
050
060
070
090
120
180
270
360
ActuatorSeries
_
F = Shaft w/o lever
H = Shaft with lever
- -
OUTPUT FUNCTIONS
360 degrees Others
Custom output functions on request.
invertedstandard